South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 09, 2024, 07:01:19 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4419 (Rat #0415, Act #0359 of 2006) General Bill, By Townsend, Cooper, White, Thompson, Agnew and Martin
Similar (H 3949)
Summary: Property taxes

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-21-4190, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BINGO
CARD CHARGES, SO AS TO REVISE THE CHARGES FOR VARIOUS CLASSES OF BINGO CARDS BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE AND THE AMOUNT THE DEPARTMENT MAY RETAIN; AND TO AMEND SECTION
12-21-4200, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF BINGO REVENUES, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR A
MINIMUM DISTRIBUTION TO SPECIFIED AGENCIES. - ratified title

01/12/06
01/17/06
01/18/06
01/18/06
01/18/06
05/05/06
05/17/06
05/18/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
06/01/06
06/01/06
06/01/06
06/01/06
06/07/06
06/09/06
06/16/06
06/16/06
06/23/06

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-184

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11

Referred to Subcommittee: Hayes (ch), Land, Courson, Matthews, Grooms, Richardson
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-11
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended SJ-152

Read second time SJ-152

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-152
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-40
Senate amendment amended HJ-170

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-170

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-84

Ratified R 415

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 07/01/06

Act No. 359

Page 1 of 1



