South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 07:01:19 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H*4419 (Rat #0415, Act #0359 of 2006) General Bill, By Townsend, Cooper, White, Thompson, Agnew and Martin *Similar (H 3949)*

Summary: Property taxes

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 12-21-4190, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BINGO CARD CHARGES, SO AS TO REVISE THE CHARGES FOR VARIOUS CLASSES OF BINGO CARDS BY THE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE AND THE AMOUNT THE DEPARTMENT MAY RETAIN; AND TO AMEND SECTION 12-21-4200, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF BINGO REVENUES, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR A MINIMUM DISTRIBUTION TO SPECIFIED AGENCIES. - ratified title

01/12/06	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
01/17/06	House	Read second time HJ-15
01/18/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-184
01/18/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
01/18/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-11
05/05/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hayes (ch), Land, Courson, Matthews, Grooms, Richardson
05/17/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-11
05/18/06		Scrivener's error corrected
05/31/06	Senate	Amended SJ-152
05/31/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-152
05/31/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-152
06/01/06	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-40
06/01/06	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-170
06/01/06	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-170
06/01/06	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-84
06/07/06		Ratified R 415
06/09/06		Signed By Governor
06/16/06		Copies available
06/16/06		Effective date 07/01/06
06/23/06		Act No. 359